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11/05/2019Election:

   1,895Grand Total:

000Site: SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS OFFICE

  1,895
Black

Hispanic
Multi-Racial

Other
White

    545
    180
     10
    106
  1,054

Site Total:

   1,054White:

Other:

Black:

     106

     545
     180Hispanic:

Multi-Racial:       10


